[ )elleome

At The Precinct, we embrace and encourage a share style of dining
where everyone can enjoy a variety of dishes from around the world.
We are passionate about accommodating individual tastes
and dietary requirements to ensure everyone feels included
and enjoys their dining experience.

The Precinct features four individual kitchens: Italian, The Grill, Asian
and Smokehouse. As the four kitchens work independently, your
dishes may not all arrive to your table at the same time. If you require
all dishes to come out together, we suggest ordering from one
kitchen.

We have embraced the latest in technology that allows you to order
food and beverages whenever you like from your table. This is
available at every table using your own personal device with your
membership discount being applied at the checkout. Our friendly
team are fully trained to assist you if you need any help ordering.

We hope you enjoy your experience at The Precinct
and look forward to seeing you again soon.

\

SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE
@NorthsKallangur
#northskallangur

=PRECINCT

[V] - Vegetarian [VG] - Vegan [GF] - Gluten Free [GFO] - Gluten Free Option
Please advise our team if you have any allergies/intolerances.

I é‘un EXCELLENCE.
rd :

=PRECINCT

TR
AT

KENO & CLUBS
QUEENSLAND

AWARDS

==

s

BEST
DINING
200+

! ‘/a':f :/{,/(J {"’?" F

KENO & CLUBS
QUEENSLAND

BEST
DINING
LARGE

KENO & CLUBS
QUEENSLAND

AWARDS

OR EXCELLENCE

&

BEST
DINING
LARGE

KENO & CLUBS
QUEENSLAND

AWARDS

OR EXCELLENCE
| i

\| WWnreet

CLUB CHEEFE
OF THE YEAR

(s e oo fod g st e



TO SHARE
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD [V] [4PCS]

Sliced baguettes with mozzarella.
WARM MIXED OLIVES [VC]
MUSHROOM & TRUFFLE ARANCINI [V] [4PCS]

Aioli, shaved parmesan & herb oil.

MAINS

PRAWN & CHORIZO SPAGHETTI [GFO]
Confit onion, chilli, baby spinach, sundried tomato, garlic cream sauce.

PENNE ARRABIATTA [GFO]

Pepperoni, sundried tomato, roasted capsicum, garlic, chilli, arrabiatta sauce.

PULLED PORK TAGLIATELLE [GFO]
Smoked pork, streaky bacon, mushroom, baby spinach, porcini dust,
parmesan cream sauce.

GNOCCHI [V]
Pumpkin, mushroom, garlic, rocket, agrodolce, truffle cream.
Add chicken +$4.00

PAN FRIED BARRAMUNDI [GF]

Creamy mash, roasted cherry tomatoes, wilted spinach, capers, olives, brown butter.

PORK SCALOPPINI
Pork tenderloin, mushroom, creamy mash, confit cherry tomatoes,
balsamic glaze & a truffle cream sauce.

PlZZA ROSSA (with tomato base)

All pizza bases are prepared fresh in house daily.

MARGHERITA [V]

Fresh basil, parmesan, fior di latte & extra virgin olive oil.

TROPICANA

Ham, pineapple & mozzarella.

SMOKED CHICKEN

Bacon, mushrooms, capsicum, green shallots, honey mustard mayo.

PEPPERONI
Tomato sauce base with pepperoni, parmesan & mozzarella.

CALZONE
Pepperoni, ham, bacon, truffle ricotta, mozzarella & rocket.

MOROCCAN LAMB
Slow cooked lamb shoulder, smoked fetta, roasted pumpkin,
hazelnut dukkah & red onion.

PlZZA BlANCA (without tomato base)

All pizza bases are prepared fresh in house daily.

GARLIC PRAWN & CHORIZO

Parsley pesto, jalapeno, semi dried tomato & chilli flakes.

4 CHEESE AND MUSHROOM

Parmesan, pecorino, gorgonzola, fior di latte & rocket.

VEGETARIAN
Truffle ricotta, olives, pumpkin, mushroom, semi dried tomato & rocket.

NM

11.00

8.80
18.80

NM

31.00

29.90

29.90

28.80

39.90

33.25

NM

19.90

23.25

24.35

24.35

25.45

24.35

NM

23.90

23.25

23.90

M

9.90

7.90
16.90

27.90

26.90

26.90

25.90

35.90

29.90

17.90

20.90

21.90

21.90

22.90

21.90

21.50

20.90

21.50

ADDITIONS ALL OTHER MEATS +35 | VEGETABLES +2.0 | GLUTEN FREE BASE +35

ENTREE

LAMB KOFTA [4PCS]
Muhammara, labneh, sumac.

GRILLED HALOUMI [V]
Fig vincotta, roasted cherry tomato, rocket.

MAINS
GRILLED POLENTA [VG] [GF]

Ratatouille, rocket, basil oil.

BRAISED LAMB SHANK [GF]
Slow cooked in red wine & bacon, creamy
mash, carrots, broccoli, shank jus.

300G PORK CUTLET
Creamy mash, broccoli, plum chutney,
bacon & herbs crumb, garlic cream sauce

STEAKS [cFo]

All steaks are cooked to your liking.

NM

19.90

18.80

NM
2715

39.90

36.60

Served with chips, salad & your choice of sauce.

200G RUMP
Diamantina classic, 100 days grain fed, QLD.

300G RIB FILLET
Beef city black, 150 days grain fed.

300G SIRLOIN ON THE BONE
Diamantina classic, 100 days grain fed, QLD.

200G EYE FILLET
Diamantina, Grass fed, QLD.

300G BLACK ANGUS RUMP MB2+
Oakey reserve, 150 days grain fed,
Darling Downs, QLD.

SAUCES [GF]
Mushroom / Green Peppercorn
Garlic Cream / Gravy / Diane

STEAK TOPPERS

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI [GFO]
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS [V]

SIDES

CHIPS WITH AIOLI

POTATO MASH

SIDE SALAD

SIDE VEGETABLES

ADDITIONAL GRAVY OR SAUCES

31.00

54.35

41.00

44.35

44.35

M

17.90

16.90

24.40

35.90

32.90

27.90

48.90

36.90

39.90

39.90

8.90
7.00
5.90

5.00
490
4.90
5.90
1.50

TO SHARE

PORK OR VEGETARIAN

SPRING ROLLS [V] [4PCS]
Asian dipping sauce.

PORK RIB FINGERS
Sticky Asian dressing, crispy noodles,
coriander & sesame seeds.

THAI FISH CAKES [4PCS]
Pickled vegetable, crushed peanuts, sweet
chilli sauce, coriander & soy sauce.

MAINS
BASIL FRIED RICE

Pork tender loin, onion, chilli, coriander
salad, lime.

PAD THAI

Flat rice noodles, egg, prawns, chicken,
bean sprouts, garlic chives, pickled radish
& peanuts.

THAI CASHEW CHICKEN
Stir fry vegetables, Thai chilli paste, oyster
sauce, jasmine rice & coriander.

SWEET & SOUR PORK
Capsicum, green shallots, snow peas,
pineapple, onion, sesame seeds &
jasmine rice.

VEGAN STIR FRY [VC] [GF]
Plant based chicken, ginger soy, rice
noodles, sesame seeds & coriander.

HOKKIEN STIR FRY
Egg, prawns, chicken, snow peas, wombok,
carrots, fried onion, oyster sauce.

MASSAMAN CURRY

Tender beef, mild coconut curry,

potatoes, pickled vegetables, steamed rice,
fried onion.

SIDES
RICE

NM
15.45

19.90

18.80

23.25

24.35

24.35

24.35

24.35

24.35

26.60

3.50

M
13.90

17.90

16.90

20.90

21.90

21.90

21.90

21.90

21.90

23.90

Somofehouse

TO SHARE

SWEET CORN RIBS [V] [4PCS]
Chipotle butter, parmesan & puffed quinoa.

BUFFALO WINGS

Tossed in our own hot sauce & blue cheese dressing.

SMOKED BRISKET CROQUETTES [4PCS]

Chipotle mayo, tomato chilli jam.

LAMB SALAD [GF] [VO]
Roasted pumpkin, cherry tomatoes, lentils, rocket, smoked fetta,
red onion, almonds & yoghurt dressing.

MAINS

All meals are served with house salad & chips. *Excludes smoked sausage.

SMOKED BEEF BRISKET [GF]

Oakey reserve black angus.

SMOKED PULLED PORK [GFO]

Sweet and tangy BBQ sauce & corn bread.

USA PORK RIBS
Sweet hickory bourbon BBQ sauce. Add Buffalo Wings [5pcs] +5.00

PLATTER FOR 2
Smoked brisket, smoked pulled pork, buffalo wings, sweet corn ribs,
chips, corn bread & pickles. Add Pork Ribs +12.00

BURGERS & SANDWICHES
SMOKED BRISKET BURGER

Brioche bun, cheese, coleslaw, caramelised onion, chipotle mayo,
BBQ sauce & chips.

WAGYU BEEF BURGER
Brioche bun, cheese, Spanish onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles,
aioli, mustard & chips. Double beef & cheese +6.00

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
Turkish bread, chicken breast coated in hot sauce, pickles, Spanish onion,
lettuce, tomato, guacamole, blue cheese dressing & chips.

SMOKED PULLED PORK BURGER
Brioche bun, coleslaw, BBQ sauce & chips.

SIDES
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS [V] 5.90

fids e
12 YEARS & UNDER

PANKO CRUMBED WHITING, CHIPS & TOMATO SAUCE

CHIPS WITH AIOLI
POTATO MASH

«*v TEMPURA BATTERED CHICKEN NUGGETS, CHIPS & TOMATO SAUCE
RS BEEF SAUSAGE, MASH & GRAVY

D SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE WITH PARMESAN CHEESE [GFO]

g KIDS TOMATO & CHEESE PIZZA

NM

14.35

18.80

19.90

26.15

35.45

33.25

41.00

83.25

23.90

25.00

22.80

22.80

M

12.90

16.90

17.90

23.50

31.90

29.90

36.90

74.90

21.50

22.50

20.50

20.50

5.00
4.90

10.90
10.90
10.90
10.90
10.90



Desseis

NM M

GINGER & LIME CREME BRULEE 15.45 13.90
[GFO] Biscotti & raspberry sorbet.

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 15.45 13.90
Chocolate sauce, honeycomb & vanilla
ice cream.

STICKY DATE PUDDING 15.45 13.90
Warm butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice
cream.

NORTHS’ BANANA TARTE TATIN 15.45 13.90
Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream,
hazelnut praline.

A wide array of gelato and coffee is available at the bar.
Please see the team for more details.



=PRECINCT

KEMD A CLLUIBS
JOUEEMSLAMND

AWARDS

L FOR LicuLigue

5 BN

DINING
S

KEMDA CLLIAS
CUEENSLAND

AWARD

nu; CELLEME |;

DINING
LARGE

KENO & CLUBS
QUEENSLAND

AWARDS

FOR EXCELLENCE

KENO & CLUBS
QUEENSLAND

AWARDS

fFOR EXCELLENCE

-+

Neeee

CLUB CHEF
OF THE YEAR

(Where e oo of food brings people Lt



