() el come

At The Precinct, we embrace and encourage a share style of dining where everyone can enjoy a variety of dishes from around the world. We are passionate about accommodating individual tastes and dietary requirements to ensure everyone feels included and enjoys their dining experience.

The Precinct features four individual kitchens: Italian, The Grill, Asian and Smokehouse. As the four kitchens work independently, your dishes may not all arrive to your table at the same time. If you require all dishes to come out together, we suggest ordering from one kitchen.

We have embraced the latest in technology that allows you to order food and beverages whenever you like from your table. This is available at every table using your own personal device with your membership discount being applied at the checkout. Our friendly team are fully trained to assist you if you need any help ordering.

> We hope you enjoy your experience at The Precinct and look forward to seeing you again soon.





[V] - Vegetarian [VG] - Vegan [CF] - Gluten Free [CFO] - Gluten Free Option Please advise our team if you have any allergies/intolerances.

ZPRECINCT



Where the love of food brings people together ...

Halian

TO SHARE	NM	М
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD [V] [4PCS] Sliced baguettes with mozzarella.	11.00	9.90
WARM MIXED OLIVES [VG]	8.80	7.90
MUSHROOM & TRUFFLE ARANCINI [V] [4PCS] Aioli, shaved parmesan & herb oil.	18.80	16.90
MAINS	NM	М
PRAWN & CHORIZO SPAGHETTI [GFO] Confit onion, chilli, baby spinach, sundried tomato, garlic cream sauce.	31.00	27.90
PENNE ARRABIATTA [GFO] Pepperoni, sundried tomato, roasted capsicum, garlic, chilli, arrabiatta sauce.	29.90	26.90
PULLED PORK TAGLIATELLE [GFO] Smoked pork, streaky bacon, mushroom, baby spinach, porcini dust, parmesan cream sauce.	29.90	26.90
GNOCCHI [V] Pumpkin, mushroom, garlic, rocket, agrodolce, truffle cream. Add chicken +\$4.00	28.80	25.90
PAN FRIED BARRAMUNDI [GF] Creamy mash, roasted cherry tomatoes, wilted spinach, capers, olives, brown butter.	39.90	35.90
PORK SCALOPPINI Pork tenderloin, mushroom, creamy mash, confit cherry tomatoes, balsamic glaze & a truffle cream sauce.	33.25	29.90
PIZZA ROSSA (with tomato base) All pizza bases are prepared fresh in house daily.	NM	М
MARGHERITA [V] Fresh basil, parmesan, fior di latte & extra virgin olive oil.	19.90	17.90
TROPICANA Ham, pineapple & mozzarella.	23.25	20.90
SMOKED CHICKEN Bacon, mushrooms, capsicum, green shallots, honey mustard mayo.	24.35	21.90
PEPPERONI Tomato sauce base with pepperoni, parmesan & mozzarella.	24.35	21.90
CALZONE Pepperoni, ham, bacon, truffle ricotta, mozzarella & rocket.	25.45	22.90
MOROCCAN LAMB Slow cooked lamb shoulder, smoked fetta, roasted pumpkin, hazelnut dukkah & red onion.	24.35	21.90
PIZZA BIANCA (without tomato base) All pizza bases are prepared fresh in house daily.	NM	М
GARLIC PRAWN & CHORIZO Parsley pesto, jalapeno, semi dried tomato & chilli flakes.	23.90	21.50
4 CHEESE AND MUSHROOM Parmesan, pecorino, gorgonzola, fior di latte & rocket.	23.25	20.90
VEGETARIAN Truffle ricotta, olives, pumpkin, mushroom, semi dried tomato & rocket.	23.90	21.50

The Griff

, l		
ENTRÈE	NM	М
LAMB KOFTA [4PCS] Muhammara, labneh, sumac.	19.90	17.90
GRILLED HALOUMI [V] Fig vincotta, roasted cherry tomato, rocket.	18.80	16.90
MAINS	NM	М
GRILLED POLENTA [VG] [GF] Ratatouille, rocket, basil oil.	27.15	24.40
BRAISED LAMB SHANK [GF] Slow cooked in red wine & bacon, creamy mash, carrots, broccoli, shank jus.	39.90	35.90
300G PORK CUTLET Creamy mash, broccoli, plum chutney, bacon & herbs crumb, garlic cream sauce	36.60	32.90
STEAKS [GFO] All steaks are cooked to your liking. Served with chips, salad & your choice of sauc	ce.	
200G RUMP Diamantina classic, 100 days grain fed, QLD.	31.00	27.90
300G RIB FILLET Beef city black, 150 days grain fed.	54.35	48.90
300G SIRLOIN ON THE BONE Diamantina classic, 100 days grain fed, QLD.	41.00	36.90
200C EYE FILLET Diamantina , Grass fed, QLD.	44.35	39.90
300G BLACK ANGUS RUMP MB2+ Oakey reserve, 150 days grain fed, Darling Downs, QLD.	44.35	39.90
SAUCES [GF] Mushroom / Green Peppercorn Garlic Cream / Gravy / Diane		
STEAK TOPPERS		
		8.90
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI [GFO] BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS [V]		7.00 5.90
SIDES		
CHIPS WITH AIOLI		5.00
ΡΟΤΑΤΟ ΜΑSH		4.90
SIDE SALAD		4.90
SIDE VEGETABLES		5.90
ADDITIONAL GRAVY OR SAUCES		1.50

Asian

TO SHARE	NM	М
PORK OR VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS [V] [4PCS] Asian dipping sauce.	15.45	13.90
PORK RIB FINGERS Sticky Asian dressing, crispy noodles, coriander & sesame seeds.	19.90	17.90
THAI FISH CAKES [4PCS] Pickled vegetable, crushed peanuts, sweet chilli sauce, coriander & soy sauce.	18.80	16.90
MAINS		
BASIL FRIED RICE Pork tender loin, onion, chilli, coriander salad, lime.	23.25	20.90
PAD THAI Flat rice noodles, egg, prawns, chicken, bean sprouts, garlic chives, pickled radish & peanuts.	24.35	21.90
THAI CASHEW CHICKEN Stir fry vegetables, Thai chilli paste, oyster sauce, jasmine rice & coriander.	24.35	21.90
SWEET & SOUR PORK Capsicum, green shallots, snow peas, pineapple, onion, sesame seeds & jasmine rice.	24.35	21.90
VEGAN STIR FRY [VG] [GF] Plant based chicken, ginger soy, rice noodles, sesame seeds & coriander.	24.35	21.90
HOKKIEN STIR FRY Egg, prawns, chicken, snow peas, wombok, carrots, fried onion, oyster sauce.	24.35	21.90
MASSAMAN CURRY Tender beef, mild coconut curry, potatoes, pickled vegetables, steamed rice,	26.60	23.90

potatoes, pickled vegetables, steamed rice fried onion.

3.50

SIDES

RICE

Smokehouse

TO SHARE	NM	
SWEET CORN RIBS [V] [4PCS] Chipotle butter, parmesan & puffed quinoa.	14.35	12
BUFFALO WINGS Tossed in our own hot sauce & blue cheese dressing.	18.80	16
SMOKED BRISKET CROQUETTES [4PCS] Chipotle mayo, tomato chilli jam.	19.90	17
LAMB SALAD [GF] [VO] Roasted pumpkin, cherry tomatoes, lentils, rocket, smoked fetta, red onion, almonds & yoghurt dressing.	26.15	23
MAINS All meals are served with house salad & chips. *Excludes smoked sausage.		
SMOKED BEEF BRISKET [GF] Oakey reserve black angus.	35.45	31
SMOKED PULLED PORK [GFO] Sweet and tangy BBQ sauce & corn bread.	33.25	29
USA PORK RIBS Sweet hickory bourbon BBQ sauce. Add Buffalo Wings [5pcs] +5.00	41.00	36
PLATTER FOR 2 Smoked brisket, smoked pulled pork, buffalo wings, sweet corn ribs, chips, corn bread & pickles. Add Pork Ribs +12.00	83.25	74
BURGERS & SANDWICHES		
SMOKED BRISKET BURGER Brioche bun, cheese, coleslaw, caramelised onion, chipotle mayo, BBQ sauce & chips.	23.90	21
WAGYU BEEF BURGER Brioche bun, cheese, Spanish onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles, aioli, mustard & chips. Double beef & cheese +6.00	25.00	22
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH Turkish bread, chicken breast coated in hot sauce, pickles, Spanish onion, lettuce, tomato, guacamole, blue cheese dressing & chips.	22.80	20
SMOKED PULLED PORK BURGER Brioche bun, coleslaw, BBQ sauce & chips.	22.80	20
SIDES		
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS [V] 5.90 CHIPS WITH AIOLI		5. 4

Kids Menu 12 YEARS & UNDER

A PANKO CRUMBED WHITING, CHIPS & TOMATO SAUCE	10.90
🚴 TEMPURA BATTERED CHICKEN NUGGETS, CHIPS & TOMATO SAUCE	10.90
🕙 BEEF SAUSAGE, MASH & GRAVY	10.90
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE WITH PARMESAN CHEESE [GFO]	10.90
KIDS TOMATO & CHEESE PIZZA	10.90

EPRECINCT EPRECINCT

er/

	NM	М
GINGER & LIME CRÈME BRÛLÉE [GFO] Biscotti & raspberry sorbet.	15.45	13.90
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Chocolate sauce, honeycomb & vanilla ice cream.	15.45	13.90
STICKY DATE PUDDING Warm butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream.	15.45	13.90
NORTHS' BANANA TARTE TATIN Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream, hazelnut praline.	15.45	13.90

A wide array of gelato and coffee is available at the bar. Please see the team for more details.

불PRECINCT



Where the love of food brings people together ...